CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved
®
1
HI5801
12-Bit, 5MHz A/D Converter
Description

perature ranges and is offered in a 40 pin ceramic DIP and a
44 pin PLCC package.
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER LINEARITY
TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
HI5801AIJ ±2LSB -40οC to +85οC 40 Pin CERDIP
HI5801BIJ ±1LSB -40οC to +85οC 40 Pin CERDIP
HI5801JCM* ±2LSB 0οC to +75οC 44 Pin PLCC
HI5801KCM* ±1LSB 0οC to +75οC 44 Pin PLCC
* Consult Factory for Availability
Features
• 200ns Conversion Time
• 12-Bit No Missing Codes Over Temperature